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FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS 

AND SCOTT COUNTIES 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 7 
Sheet No. Q?...5 

HARRI SON COUNTY WATER AS SOCIATI ON , I NC . Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 

Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PHASE FIVE 
MONTHLY RATES FOR SERVICE RENDERED 

AFTER APRIL 27, 2004 

MONTHLY USAGE 

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter 

(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 
1,000 
2,000 

45,000 
50,000 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

3/4 Inch Meter 

(I) 
(I) 
(I) 
(I) 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

3,000 gallons 
2,000 gallons 

45,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meter 

(I) First 5,000 gallons 
(I) Next 45,000 gallons 
(I) Over 50,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE 4 27 2000 
~~~~~~~~~~ 

Month Day Year 

RATE 

$ 15.15 Minimum Bill 
$ 5.45 Per 1,000 gallons 
$ 5.29 Per 1,000 gallons 
$ 4.79 Per 1,000 gallons 
$ 3.95 Per 1,000 gallons 

c 11l1\09 

Month 

Issued by authority ~Order of the Public Service 
Kentucky in Case No . ~/3'f dated Mcxy /5 1 otC>Oo 

Commission of 

26 
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HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS 

AND SCOTT COUNTIES 

P.S.C. Ky. No. ~~~'-----~~~~­
Dr0J j no.) Sheet No . --"d=--s.b.c__ __ 

Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 

Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PHASE FIVE 
MONTHLY RATES FOR SERVICE RENDERED 

AFTER APRIL 27, 2004 

MONTHLY 

1 ~ Inch Meter 

(I) First 10,000 
(I) Next 40,000 
(I) Over 50,000 

2 Inch Meter 

(I) First 15,000 
(I) Next 35,000 
(I) Over 50,000 

USAGE 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

gallons 
gallons 
gallons 

RATE 

$ 55.13 Minimum Bill 
$ 4.79 Per 1,000 gallons 
$ 3.95 Per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill $ 79.08 
$ 4.79 
$ 3.95 

Per 1,000 gallons 
Per 1, 000 ga f!l!~t:H~1'fC 

... . v. £cnM 

*Fire Hydrant - Connection Fee $350.00 

OF ~£Nruc'KyMtss10N 
EFr£C7iV£ 

*Available only in locations approved by 
Consulting Engineers for the Association 

APR 2? 2000 
PURSUANr-o 

(I) Bulk Loading Station Water Rates $ 6.00 Per 
I B07KAR 

.~\'· 0 ~~~~) 5:011, 

DATE OF ISSUE 4 27 2000 
Month Day Year 

ISSUED B~ f J.c~sident 
Name of Officer Title 

S~RYOF !kt1 
THE COMM/SE'·~ 

DATE EFFECTIVE 4 27 2000 
Month Day Year 

P. 0. Box 215, Cynthiana, KY 41031 
Address 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. ~Q:;b -139 dated (Y)Oi(' /S" ~OCX) 

27 


